DELTA
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
®
Easy Interchangeable
System
Our patent “Plug and Use”
Removable Power Supply
design makes maintenance

DELTA LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Easy Interchangeable System
Our patent “Plug and Use” Removable Power Supply design
makes maintenance simple and easy. It only takes 5 minutes to
replace a driver unit without hiring any certified electrician. Greatly
reduce maintenance cost and truly enhance the lifetime of the light
at minimal cost.
Model No. Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Driver
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
HB-3100 Ⅰ 100 8800 88 5000 ≥80 90 Standard
4.6/
10.14
HB-3100 Ⅰ 100 7700 77 5000 ≥80 120 Standard
4.6/
10.14
HB-3100A Ⅰ 100 8800 88 5000 ≥80 90 With
5.43/
11.97
HB-3100A Ⅰ 100 7700 77 5000 ≥80 120 With
5.43/

11.51
*Note:             Easy Interchangeable System
Type Power Luminous
Flux
Weight
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
HB-3150 150 12900 86 5000 ≥80 90 Standard 5/11.02
HB-3150A 150 11700 78 5000 ≥80 90 With 5/11.02
Specifications
Material: Aluminum
Optical Accessories: Lamp shade + Lens
Driver: Built-in

© 2015 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owner. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version 1.5. Edited 2015.06
DELTA LED HIGH BAY LIGHT 180W
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
HB-3180 180 17100 95 5000 ≥80 90 6/13.23
HB-3180 180 15840 88 5000 ≥80 120 6/13.23
Specifications
Material: Aluminum
Optical Accessories: Lamp shade + diffuser

4
0
5
m
m
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
HB-3250 250 21250 85 5000 ≥80 60 Standard 9.5/20.94
HB-3250 250 22250 89 5000 ≥80 90 Standard 9.5/20.94
HB-3250 250 23000 92 5000 ≥80 120 Standard 9.5/20.94
HB-3250A 250 21250 85 5000 ≥80 60 With 9.7/21.38
HB-3250A 250 22250 89 5000 ≥80 90 With 9.7/21.38
HB-3250A 250 23000 92 5000 ≥80 120 With 9.7/21.38
With
*Note:             Easy Interchangeable System